





Holy Spirit Center   201 S. Clark St.  
712-792-3610

St Angela Center  116 S. East  St.  
712-792-8071    

St. Lawrence Center   1519 N. West St.   
 712-792-2123

 Kuemper Catholic High School 109 S. Clark St. 
712-792-3596

  
Mrs. Kathi Milligan, Principal (PK-6)

kamilligan@kuemper.org
712-792-2123



Mr. Ted Garringer, Principal (7-12)

tlgarringer@kuemper.org
712-792-3596



 



16 SCHOOL SYSTEMS SERVING NW IOWA
www.sccatholicschools.org

1821 Jackson
Sioux City, Ia  51105

712-233-7527

KUEMPER CATHOLIC SCHOOL
PK-12

BISHOP GARRIGAN 
CATHOLIC SCHOOL

PK-12

1111 Marshall St.  
 Boone, IA  50036



       Mrs. Sue Eldridge, Principal

      principal@shboone.com
    515-432-4124

SACRED HEART BOONE
PK-8

1012 2nd Ave,
Denison, IA  51442

712-263-5408



     Mrs. Angie Stangl,  Principal 
astangl@stroseoflimaschools.org




ST. ROSE OF LIMA
PK-5

Mr. Lynn Miller, President 
millerl@bishopgarrigan.org   

515-295-3521   
                                       

 Seton Grade School (Pre K-3)
 808 East Lucas St,  Algona, IA  50511 

   Mrs. Kristie Hough, Principal    
houghk@bishopgarrigan.org 

515-295-3509        
 

          Bishop Garrigan High School (4-12)             
 1224 North McCoy St., Algona IA 50511 

   Mrs. Christy Peterson, Principal 
 petersonc@bishopgarrigan.org

515-295-3521

116 S. East Street, Carroll, IA 51401
Mr. John Steffes, President

jjsteffes@kuemper.org
712-792-3313




SPALDING CATHOLIC
SCHOOL

PK-6
908 6th Avenue

PO Box 436 Alton, IA  51003
 

  Mrs. Patty Lansink, Principal
scprincipal@spaldingcatholic.org

712-756-4532

EMMETSBURG CATHOLIC
PK-8

602 Peach Street
Danbury, IA  51019

    712-883-2244

Mrs. Abby Glass, Principal
dcathaglass@gmail.com

DANBURY CATHOLIC
PK-6

ST. EDMOND
 CATHOLIC SCHOOL

PK-12
2220 4th Ave N.

 Fort Dodge, IA  50501



        Mrs. Mary Gibb, President
   Gibbm@st-edmond.com

515-576-5182  
 

              Mrs. Tabitha Acree, Principal   
acreet@st-edmond.pvt.k12.ia.us

515-955-5850



1903 South Broadway 

  Emmetsburg, IA  50536
712-852-3464

 
         Mrs. Jean Hyslop, Principal    

jhyslop@e-irish.org
712-852-3464

mailto:dcathaglass@gmail.com


ST. MARY'S CATHOLIC SCHOOL 
PK-12

304 Seneca St.  Storm Lake, IA  50588



St. Mary Elementary (PreK-5) 
   Mrs. Kate Swanson, Principal

kswanson@stmarys-storm.pvt.k12.ia.us
712-732-1856



    St. Mary Middle/High School (6-12)     


Mr. Ryan Berg, Principal
 rberg@stmarys-storm.pvt.k12.ia.us

712-732-4166












St. Mary's Grade School/Little Hawks Preschool
Grades Preschool & TK-

4321 Fulton St, Remsen, IA 51050
          



St. Mary's Middle School/St. Mary's High School

Grades 5-12
523 Madison St.Remsen, IA 51050






      Mrs. Kim Phillips, Principal
phillipsk@rsmschools.org

712-786-1433



"TO ACT JUSTLY, TO LOVE TENDERLY, 
AND TO WALK HUMBLY WITH OUR GOD."

MICHAH 6:8
 



ST ROSE OF LIMA
PK-5

50 – 13th Street  Sioux City, Iowa  51103
 

       Dr. John Flanery President 
   john.flanery@bishopheelan.org 

712-252-1350  
 
 

 Holy Cross School (PK-8)
                  Mrs. Wendy Roder, Principal                   

wendy.roder@bishopheelan.org 
712-277-4739

 
 

   Mater Dei School (PK-8)     
 Ms. Mary Fischer, Principal 

 mary.fischer@bishopheelan.org
712-274-0268 



 

Dual Language Academy 
   Sacred Heart School (PK-8)  

       Mrs. Kate Connealy, Principal       
 kate.connealy@bishopheelan.org

712-233-1624





Bishop Heelan High School (9-12)
 Mr. Chris Bork, Principal

 chris.bork@bishopheelan.org
712-252-0573







BISHOP HEELAN CATHOLIC SCHOOL
PK-12

GEHLEN CATHOLIC SCHOOL
PK-12

ST MARY'S CATHOLIC SCHOOL 
PK-12

POCAHONTAS CATHOLIC
SCHOOL

K-5
305 South West 3rd St
Pocahontas, IA  50574

  Mrs. Cindy Edge
cindyedge@pokycatholic.org

712-335-3603

 





709 Plymouth St NE 
 LeMars, IA  51031

712-546-4181



       Mrs. Andrea Loutsch  (PK-6) Principal
aloutsch@gehlencatholic.org 

 
  Mr. Pete Haefs,  (7-12) Principal

phaefs@gehlencatholic.org



ST. MARY SCHOOL-HUMBOLDT
PK-6

303 3rd Ave North
Humboldt, IA  50548

515-332-2134



Mrs. Sara Bormann, Principal
sbormann@stmaryhumboldt.org




ST. PATRICK
CATHOLIC SCHOOL (PK-8)

1020 4th Ave.
   Sheldon, IA  51201

 
      Mrs. Jessica Schmalen, Principal 

jschmalen@stpatrickssheldon.org
712-324-3181

Catholic Schools Office Staff
 

Mrs. Patty Lansink
Superintendent of Schools

712-233-7535
pattyl@scdiocese.org



Mrs. Kelly Kohout

Director of Education Services
712-233-7589

kellyk@scdiocese.org 
 

  Mrs. Stacia Thompson
Enrollment & Outreach

712-233-7543
   staciat@scdiocese.org

 
   Ms. Noel Hoffman

   Administrative Assistant
   712-233-7527

noelh@scdiocese.org

Spencer Sacred Heart School
PK-6 



1111 4th Ave W.

Spencer, IA 51301
712-262-6428



Mrs. Amanda Woodall, Principal

awoodall@spencersacredheart.com




















mailto:sbormann@stmaryhumboldt.org

